
Year: 2015
Make: Jaguar
Model: F-TYPE S
VIN: SAJWA6FU5F8K15406

Engine: 3.0L V6 24V GDI DOHC Supercharged
Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic
Exterior: Ultimate Black (UBLK)
Interior: Jet

SAFETY

· Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners
· Driver And Passenger Side Airbag
Head Extension
· Airbag Occupancy Sensor
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags
· Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
· Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

· Air Filtration
· 2 12V DC Power Outlets
· Immobilizer
· Perimeter Alarm
· Front Center Armrest
· Fixed Front Head Restraints
· Seats w/Leatherette Back Material
· Digital/Analog Appearance
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Redundant Digital Speedometer
· Driver Information Center
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down
· Driver And Passenger Door Bins
· Cargo Space Lights
· Cargo Net
· Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
· Carpet Floor Trim and Carpet Trunk
Lid/Rear Cargo Door Trim
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Front Map Lights
· Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console and
2 12V DC Power Outlets
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors
· Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror
· Leather Gear Shifter Material
· Full Morzine Cloth Headliner
· Interior Trim -inc: Aluminum
Instrument Panel Insert, Metal-Look
Door Panel Insert, Aluminum Console
Insert and Metal-Look Interior
Accents
· Driver Foot Rest
· Locking Glove Box
· Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel
Controls
· Remote Releases -Inc: Mechanical
Cargo Access
· Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

· Front Cupholder
· Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering
Column
· Passenger Seat
· Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

· Bluetooth Wireless Phone
Connectivity
· Concealed Diversity Antenna
· Digital Signal Processor
· Automatic Equalizer

EXTERIOR

· Perimeter/Approach Lights
· LED Brakelights
· Rear Fog Lamps
· Auto On/Off Projector Beam High
Intensity Low/High Beam Daytime
Running Auto-Leveling Headlamps
w/Washer and Delay-Off
· Trunk Rear Cargo Access
· Gloss Black Rear Valance
· Black Grille w/Chrome Surround
· Power Spoiler
· Composite/Aluminum Panels
· Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers
· Light Tinted Glass
· Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
· Black Side Windows Trim
· Body-Colored Door Handles
· Body-Colored Rear Bumper
· Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black
Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Black
Bumper Insert
· Clearcoat Paint
· Tire Mobility Kit

MECHANICAL

· Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
· 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist and Electric Parking Brake
· Double Wishbone Rear Suspension
w/Coil Springs
· Double Wishbone Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs
· Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust
w/Polished Tailpipe Finisher
· 18.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
· Hydraulic Power-Assist Speed-
Sensing Steering
· Automatic w/Driver Control Ride
Control Sport Tuned Adaptive
Suspension
· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
· Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
· Battery w/Run Down Protection
· 3.31 Axle Ratio
· Rear-Wheel Drive

CITY MPG

19
HIGHWAY MPG

27
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $81,000.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[C51W] Wheels: 19" Orbit 10 Spoke Alloy
(Black)

$1,500

[PEL] Ultimate Black Metallic $600
[Z61H] Premium Pack 2 $2,000
[Z38D] Performance Pack S $3,400
[Z37B] Vision Pack 2 $2,400
[Z93L] Black Pack 2 $600
[H57A] Incontrol Apps $400
[HU] HD Radio & Sirius Satellite Radio $450
[JA7] Wheel Locks/Lp Frame Package $138
[1C] Climate Pack W/ Heated Seats &
Wheel

$600

Original Shipping Charge $995
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $94,083.00

MonroneyLabels.com
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